
Community Special Events Task Force Meeting 
Tuesday, December 18, 2007, 1:00 p.m. 

Library Board Room 
3500 S. Rural Road, Second Floor 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
A G E N D A 

 
 
 
 
I. Events for Final Review 
  

A.   Spring Break Spirit Fest ‘08, Saturday, March 15, 2008 (Tempe Beach Park) 
 
 
 

II. Events for Initial Review 
 

A. Indiana University Pep Rally, Monday, December 31, 2007 (Tempe Beach Park)LL 
B. Pro-Life Rally March for Life, Friday, January 18, 2008 (A Mountain) 
C. 12-Hours of Pain & Purpose Mountain Bike Challenge, Saturday, January 19, 2008 

(Tempe Town Lake Marina and Papago Park Trails) 
D. Walk to D’Feet, Saturday, January 19, 2008 (Tempe Beach Park and 5K route) 
E. Fat Tuesdays @ Voodoo Daddy’s, Tuesday, February 5, 2008 (1706 E. Warner Rd.)EP 
F. Parkinson’s Walk-A-Thon, Sunday, February 17, 2008 (Tempe Beach Park and 5K 

route) 
G. Super Bowl Saturday Night, Saturday, February 2, 2008 (Tempe Beach Park)LL 

 
 

 
III. Events Pending Approval of Special Event Liquor Licenses 
 

A. Fiesta Events for Indiana University Pep Rally (amendment to previously approved 
license of November 20, 2007), Monday, December 31, 2007 (Tempe Beach Park) 

B. Tempe Diablos Charities, Sunday, December 30, 2007 (700 W. Rio Salado Parkway) 
C. Southwest Prostate Cancer Foundation, Friday, January 25, 2008 (5350 S. Lakeshore) 
D. Arizona State University Alumni, Saturday, January 26, 2008 (Old Main Tyler Mall) 
E. Youth Lifeline America, Saturday and Sunday, February 2 & 3, 2008 (650 S. Athletes 

Place) 
F. Tempe Community Council for Super Bowl Saturday Night, Saturday, February 2, 2008 

(Tempe Beach Park) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The City of Tempe endeavors to make all public meetings accessible to persons with disabilities.  
With 24-hour notice, special assistance can be provided for sight and/or hearing impaired 
persons at public meetings. Please call (480) 350-5180 (voice) or (480) 350-8400 (TDD) to 
request an accommodation to participate in the Community Special Events Task Force Meeting. 



IV. Event Pending Approval of Extension of Premises 
 

A. Voodoo Daddy’s for Fat Tuesday’s at Voodoo Daddy’s, Tuesday, February 5, 2008 
(1706 E. Warner Rd.) 

B. Coconut Club, Monday, December 31, 2007 (414 S. Mill Ave.) 
C. Sixshooters Sportsbar, Monday, December 12, 2007 – Wednesday, January 2, 2008 

(705 S. Rural Rd.) 
D. Sixshooters Sportsbar, Sunday, January 13, 2008 (705 S. Rural Rd.) 

 
 
 
V. Events for Post Review 
 

A. Winter Wonderland at Escalante on Dec 7 
B. Boat Parade on Tempe Town Lake on Dec 8 
C. Reindeer Run at Tempe Beach Park on Dec 15 
 

 
 

 
LL denotes event with an application for Special Event Liquor 
EPdenotes event with an application for Extension of Premises 


